PORTWEST

FR720 - FR Lightweight Anti-static Shirt
Collection: Bizflame® Work

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fiber

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This lightweight shirt will keep you comfortable and protected in the
toughest environments with high visibility reflective tape for enhanced
visibility. The shirt tail will stay tucked in during movement and all day
wear. Handy features include adjustable button cuffs and flapped chest
pockets.

Bizflame® Work

BizFlame® Work Jacket, Pants and Bib and Brace have been developed and
designed using the highly innovative Bizflame® Work flame resistant fabric
with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international
standards, these styles are perfect for the demands of the offshore and
welding industry. Triple stitching and brass zippers throughout for extra
strength and durability.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are T eatures
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure

- Pen division on left pocket

Standards - Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, Bl, C1, E2,F1) . .

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) - Sew on flame resistant reflective tape

EN 1149 -5

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 9.1cal/cm?) - 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 9 CAL/CM?)

EN 17353 Type B2 - Certified

. CE-CAT III
- UKCA marked

- New style
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PORTWEST

FR720 - FR Lightweight Anti-static Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Test House

Wash care
MAX

A 50x (&)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR7200RRXS
FR7200RRS
FR7200RRM
FR7200RRL
FR7200RRXL
FR7200RRXXL
FR7200RRXXXL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.6110
0.6300
0.6490
0.6650
0.6900
0.7300
0.7450

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0720
0.0720

EAN13

5036108405497
5036108405473
5036108405466
5036108405459
5036108405480
5036108405503
5036108405510

GTIN/DUN14

15036108890702
15036108890689
15036108890672
15036108890665
15036108890696
15036108890719
15036108890726
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