

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# FR720 - FR Lightweight Anti-static Shirt

**Collection:** Bizflame® Work **Range:** Flame Resistant **Shell Fabric:** Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon Fiber

**Outer Carton:** 24

# **Product information**

This lightweight shirt will keep you comfortable and protected in the toughest environments with high visibility reflective tape for enhanced visibility. The shirt tail will stay tucked in during movement and all day wear. Handy features include adjustable button cuffs and flapped chest pockets.

#### **Bizflame® Work**

BizFlame® Work Jacket, Pants and Bib and Brace have been developed and designed using the highly innovative Bizflame® Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international standards, these styles are perfect for the demands of the offshore and welding industry. Triple stitching and brass zippers throughout for extra strength and durability.

#### **Flame Resistant**

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

# Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2,F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) EN 1149 -5 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV = 9.1cal/cm<sup>2</sup>) IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 9 CAL/CM<sup>2</sup>) EN 17353 Type B2



## **Features**

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
- Pen division on left pocket
- Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified
- CE-CAT III
- UKCA marked
- New style



**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET** 

# FR720 - FR Lightweight Anti-static Shirt Commodity Code: 6205200090

**Test House** 

Wash care  $\bigtriangleup \ \textcircled{O} \supseteq \boxtimes \bigotimes \ \overbrace{50x}^{MAX} \ \widecheck{o}$ 

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR720ORRXS	Orange	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.6110	0.0672	5036108405497	15036108890702
FR720ORRS	Orange	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.6300	0.0672	5036108405473	15036108890689
FR720ORRM	Orange	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.6490	0.0672	5036108405466	15036108890672
FR720ORRL	Orange	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.6650	0.0672	5036108405459	15036108890665
FR720ORRXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	28.0	0.6900	0.0672	5036108405480	15036108890696
FR720ORRXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.7300	0.0720	5036108405503	15036108890719
FR720ORRXXXL	Orange	60.0	40.0	30.0	0.7450	0.0720	5036108405510	15036108890726